PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DuPont-Staley Bio Products	06/23/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DuPont Tate & Lyle Bio Products Company, LLC	
Street Address:	4147 Lancaster Pike	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19805	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10886298

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)984-6399

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: rsipple@mccarter.com

Correspondent Name: Basil S. Krikelis

Address Line 1: 919 N. Market Street, Suite 1800
Address Line 4: Wilmington, DELAWARE 19808

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	101904-00003
-------------------------	--------------

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Basil S. Krikelis
--------------------	-------------------

Total Attachments: 2

source=101904-3 CHANGE OF NAME_001#page1.tif source=101904-3 CHANGE OF NAME_001#page2.tif

40.00

<u>—</u>СН \$40.(

PATENT REEL: 018813 FRAME: 0693



DN/25 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DUPONT STALEY BIO PRODUCTS COMPANY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DUPONT STALEY BIO PRODUCTS COMPANY, LLC" TO "DUPONT TATE & LYLE BIO PRODUCTS COMPANY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2006, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

3268940 8100 060602358



Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 4851031

DATE: 06-23-06

PATENT

REEL: 018813 FRAME: 0694

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

DUPONT STALEY BIO PRODUCTS COMPANY, LLC

This Certificate of Amendment of DuPont Staley Bio Products Company, LLC is being executed by the undersigned for the purpose of amending the Certificate of Formation as filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on August 2, 2000.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is DuPont Staley Bio Products Company, LLC (the "LLC").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

Article FIRST of the Certificate of Formation of DuPont Staley Bio Products Company, LLC is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the LLC hereby is:

DuPont Tate & Lyle Bio Products Company, LLC"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of DuPont Staley Bio Products Company, LLC this 22nd day of June 2006.

Loriann Lea Authorized Person

> State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:16 FM 06/22/2006 FILED 03:00 PM 06/22/2006 SRV 060602358 - 3268940 FILE

PATENT REEL: 018813 FRAME: 0695

RECORDED: 01/26/2007